Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS526021EN   page 1
April 23, 2020 7:59 AM
Top Product Features
•	 180° x 360° Adjustable
•	 2700K, 3000K, 3500K or 4000K Color Temperature and Amber (585-595nm)
•	 Forward/Lateral Throw or Flood Optics with diffuse glass sealed lens

PS526021EN   page 2
April 23, 2020 7:59 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 303-A1-LEDB2-2700-UNV-T2-DIM10-BK-12-EDGE
Series Color Temperature Input Voltage Optics Dimming Finish Stem Length Options
Series Color Temperature Input Voltage Optics Dimming Finish (1) Stem Length (2) Options (3) (4)
303-A1-LEDB2
Head contains
two (2) Mini LightBARTM
2700K=2700K
3000K=3000K
3500K=3500K
4000K=4000K
TSAM=Turtle Safe Amber
(585-595nm)
UNV=Universal 120-277,
50/60Hz
T2=Type II, Lateral Throw
T4=Type IV, Forward Throw
T5X=Type V, Extra Wide Flood
DIMELV=Trailing Edge
Phase
DIM10=0-10V Dimming
Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
WT=White
Painted Finish
BA=Brushed
6=6" Stem
12=12" Stem
18=18" Stem
EDGE=Edge lit glass lens
LCF=LightBAR cover
plate matches housing
finish
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Custom and
RAL color matching
available upon request.
Consult factory for
further information.
(2) Stem lengths are
nominal (shown in
inches).
(3) Add suffix in the order
shown.
(4) LCF option not available
when WT (white) finish is
selected.
Product Specifications
Construction
•	 The 303-A1-LEDB2 is precision machined from
corrosion-resistant 6061-T6 aluminum
•	 It is available with either a 6″, 12″ or 18″ length
extruded stem
•	 Consult factory for additional lengths
•	 The head of the luminaire can be adjusted for easy
aiming
•	 The base of the 303-A1 can be rotated 360º and
locked in position
•	 Stainless steel hardware is included
Mounting
•	 The luminaire mounts directly to an integral black
polyester powder coated recessed junction box
•	 Located on the bottom of the integral recessed
junction box are two (2) 1/2 NPSM threaded conduit
entries
•	 A direct mount stability plate is also provided
•	 For further mounting information see technical
notes section on page 3